
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 96124909

Data
publicarii 16.04.24

Coduri CPV 44621100-0

Pretul
estimativ: 28.393,27 RON - 28.393,27 RON

Descriere: 1 10400921 PROFIL LBC 100X100X5 M 162 69,21 11.212,01 2 10400646 PROFIL LBC 80X80X4 M 204 44,31 9.039,24 3 10400628 PROFIL LBC 60X40X3 M 312 20,21 6.305,52 4 10402244 ELECTROZI SUPERBAZ 3.2X350MM KG 20 26,58 531,60 5 10400415 ELECTROZI SUPERBAZ 2.5X350MM KG 12 28,62 343,44 6 11117241 DISC TAIERE DR.EXP.INOX AS46T230x22,23x2 BUC 30 10,31 309,30 7 11109050 DISC POLIZ.MET.UNIV.125X6X22 BUC 5 8,14 40,70 8 11127885 BURG.SDS-MAX 20X540MM D-33984 BUC 1 82,00 82,00 9 11123203 DANKE GRUND METAL GRI 0.7L BUC 7 20,15 141,05 10 11123431 EMAIL IDEEA VERDE MEDIU 0,75L BUC 7 23,19 162,33 11 11176444 MASCA SUDURA HYWH-400X BUC 1 141,18 141,18 12 11151300 MANUSI SUDOR DUO DCT 11 BUC 2 36,18 72,36 13 11126034 PENSULA HOBBY PT VOPSIT 50MM MAN PLASTIC BUC 3 4,18 12,5
